Trials ~RESULTS

Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Girl's 100m Division: Girls Event # 3
Records - National : 11.13 Chandra. Cheeseborough Fugene, Ork6/21/76
State :
CCs : 12.00 Gurtha Pounds/Live Oak High 1982
PAL : 11.7 Sonji Green/Menlo-Atherton 1985
11111111111111111111111 Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specilalists -—-—=--m—m—mmmm—memeomemem
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 1
202 Mary MEYMAN 10 Carlmont 1 13.09
793 DeeDee Davis 12 El Camino 2 13.34
467 Anmanda FRINK 9 San Mateo 3 13.49
750 Tina LEE 11 Woodside 4 13.77
148 Kelsey HOLLENBECK 10 Capuchino 5 13.98
655 Genese CRITTENDON 11 Westmoor 6 14.38
322 DANA BARNES 12 Menlo Atherton 7 14.40
748 Dameca BAILEY 11 Woodside 8 14.43
516 Laura HICKOK 11 Sequoia 92 15.70
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 2
321 AMANDA HUGHES 12 Menlo Atherton 1 12.95
| Jamila DREW 12 Hillsdale 2 13.10
93 Angel VON BARDELEN 11 Burlingame 3 13.44
404 Fmily ERICKSON 11 Mills 4 13.53
654 Genelynn GONZALEZ 11 Westmoor 5 13.86
402 Kate FERICANO 11 Mills 6 13.94
795 Monalisa DIAMOND 12 El Camino 7 14.13
521 Jamila WRIGHT 11 Sequoia 8 15.44
272 Dianne CHUI 11 Jefferson DID NOT START
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 3
320 KATHY BENNETT 12 Menlo Atherton 1 12.99
10 Romina VEIMAU 11 Hillsdale 2 13,54
749 Christie CASTRO 11 Woodside 3 13.54
747 Serena HINCKSON 11 Woodside 4 13.81
469 Chris PEREZCASSAR 10 San Mateo 5 14.05
517 Kelly McCSWEENEY 11 Sequoia 6 14.22
236 Verike STAQLER 12 Half Moon Bay 7 15.09
656 MaryAnn CABANSAGAN 12 Westmoor 8 15.10



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

Girl's 200m Divigion: Girls Event # 4
Records - National : 22.58 Marion Jones New Orleans, Lak6/28/92
State :
CCs : 23.9 Kelia Bolton/Andrew Hills High 1978
PAL : 24.7 Leslie Maxie/Mills High 1983
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~—~-—==mm=rmemmmmmer————
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 1
467 Amanda FRINK 9 San Mateo 1 28.14
409 Sherilyn NG : 12 Mills 2 28.61
517 Kelly McSWEENEY 11 Sequoia 4 30.02
595 Karen CORONA 11 Terra Nova 5 30.06
655 Genese CRITTENDON 11 Westmoor 6 30.35
747 Serena HINCKSON 11 Woodside 7 30.63
404 Emily ERICKSON 11 Mills DID NOT START
92 Rachel HIRSCH 11 Burlingame DID NOT START
323 ADRIAN PERKINS 10 Menlo Atherton DISQUALIFIED
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 2
4 Jamila DREW 12 Hillsdale 1 27.27
147 Michelle FRANCO 9 Capuchino 2 27,73
325 CHELSEA HEREDIA 12 Menlo Atherton 3 28.54
95 Lauren KARP 12 Burlingame 4 28.97
403 Elizabeth Aulwurm 11 Mills 5 29.08
654 Genelynn GONZALEZ 11 Westmoor 6 30.26
516 Laura HICKCK 11 Sequoia 7 33.50
469 Chris PEREZCASSAR 10 San Mateo DID NOT START
519 Monique SHERMAN 12 Sequoia DID NOT START
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 3
793 DeeDee Davis 12 El Camino 1 28.18
324 CARRIE BROBERTS 10 Menlo Atherton 2 28.47
148 Kelsey HOLLENBECK 10 Capuchino 3 29.31
10 Romina VEIMAU 11 Hillsdale 4 29.33
739 Rachel BUCKLEY 10 Woodside 5 30.62
204 Nicole MICHON 12 Carlmont 6 30.84
748 Dameca BAILEY 11 Woodside 7 31.73
658 Debbie ANGELES 12 Westmoor 8 31.83

408 Dawn FERRIGNO 10 Mills DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 574/

Girl's 400m Division: Girls Event # 5
Records -~ National : 50.87 Pencan Howard Knoxville, Tnk6/20/82
State :
CCS : 53.93 Leslie Maxie/Mills High 1982
PAL : 53.8 Leslie Maxie/Mills High 1982
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists —-——-=-~—r~—mw—mwowonmw-
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation : Place Mark
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 1
2 Rochelle CARTER 11 Hillsdale 1 59.56
148 Kelsey HOLLENBECK 10 Capuchino 2 1:03.29
325 CHELSEA HEREDIA 12 Menlo Atherton 3 1:03.93
459 Liz HOLPER 11 San Mateo 4 1:04.36
94 Pam DEL PINAL 11 Burlingame 5 1:06.99
797 Moonyean VINCO 10 E1 Camino 6 1:13.46
519 Monigue SHERMAN 12 Sequoia 7 1:14.28
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 2
147 Michelle FRANCO 9 Capuchino 2 1:04.45
95 Lauren KARP 12 Burlingame 3 1:05.33
470 Sara SIDDIQI 9 San Mateo 4 1:06.98
515 Zoey CRONIN 11 Sequoia 5 1:09.92
658 Debbie ANGELES 12 Westmoor 6 1:14.67
659 Emily SCHWARTZ 11 Westmoor 7 1:28.14
408 Dawn FERRIGNO 10 Mills DID NOT START
323 ADRIAN PERKINS 10 Menlo Atherton DISQUALIFIED
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 3
409 " Sherilyn NG 12 Mills 1 1:03.01
324 CARRIE BROBERTS 10 Menlo Atherton 2 1:06.36
657 Jacquelynn THREAT 11 Westmoor 3 1:07.26
463 Carina LUDWIG 10 San Mateo 4 1:09.3¢0
98 Kristen MORGAN 12 Burlingame 5 1:09.68
594 Kaylene CHKOPEK 12 Terra Nova 6 1:11.05
152 Kristina KRATOCHVIL 12 Capuchino 7 1:14.99

739 Rachel BUCKLEY 10 Woodside DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League

College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Division: Girls Event # 6
Kim Gallagher Indianapolis, In£7/24/82
Kristen Dowell/Santa Teresa SJ 1984
Nora Williams/Menlo Atherton 1983
the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists —-—---==~-r-—memmm—cmae——
Affiliation Place Mark
# 1
Mills 1 2:21.55
Capuchino 2 2:24.85
Burlingame 3 2:34.0
Westmoor 4 2:39.04
Terra Nova 5 2:43.64
Westmoor 6 2:44.75
Capuchino 7 2:48.11
South San Francisco 8 2:55.90
San Mateo DID NOT START
Mills DID NOT START
Sequoia DID NOT START
# 2
Menlo Atherton 1 2:27.1
Half Moon Bay 2 2:20.49
Menlo Atherton 3 2:31.78
Burlingame 4 2:34.11
Hillsdale 5 2:37.3
Hillsdale 6 2:37.98
Menlo Atherton 7 2:39.23
Burlingame 8 2:40.44
Terra Nova 9 2:47.24
Terra Nova 10 2:47.67
Aragon 11 2:52.01
Half Moon Bay 2 2:30.49

Girl's 800m
Records -~ National : 2:00.07

State :

CCs 1 2:08.4

PAL : 2:17.6
|||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
4G7 Lauren GUSTAFSON 12
150 Angela SANCHEZ 11
98 Kristen MORGAN 12
652 Terry ENCARNACION 11
596 Courtney LUNA 11
653 Crystal CARRILLO 12
152 Kristina KRATOCHVIL 12
560 Mariana FARIAS 12
460 Paige HUETTEMAN 12
409 Sherilyn NG 12
515 Zoey CRONIN 11
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
326 ROSALINDA CASTANEDA 11
232 Alisa GAMMON 10
327 CHRISTY BORAK 10
97 Taline VARTANIAN 12
9 Allie SWEENEY 10
3 Aisha CHANEY 12
328 MELISSA BOEDIKKER 11
94 Pam DEL PINAL 11
593 Jennifer BAURE 12
600 Casey PASSMORE 11
47 Lea BERTON 11
FINAL RESULTS
232 Alisa GAMMON 10



Peninsula Athletic League
Girl's High Jump

Rocords

Naliovnal :
State :
CCs :
PAT, :
||||||||||||||| O

6-03.0

6-00.0

5-10.0

lerk of
GR

College of San Mateo

Division:

Girls

Amy Cull

Wendy Brown/Woodside High
Wendy Brown/Woodside High

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 13

Corpusg Christi, TxE4/11/92

1984
1984

the Course® (c¢)1993 Tournament Specialists ——~===—memmmme———————

Affiliation

Place

Mark

FINAL RESULTS

662
330
744
92

470
405
202
6577
151
153
659

Lauren HO

Nina FUGUA

Jill SCHULTE
Rachel HIRSCH
Sara SIDDIQI
Elisa FANCHIANG
Mary MEYMAN
Jacquelynn THREAT
Anna VIETH

Lo VAKA

Emily SCHWARTZ

11
11
10
11

11
10
11
11
11
11

Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Woodside
Burlingame
San Mateo
Mills
Carlmont
Westmoor
Woodside
Capuchino
Westmoor

O ~NOTOUNDNDN R

4~06.0
4-06.0
4-06.0
4-04.0
4-04.0
4-02.0
4-02.0
NO ATTEMPT
FOULED OUT
FOULED OUT



Peninsula Athletic League

College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Division: Girls Event # 15
Natalie Kaaiawahia Norwalk, Cak5/21/83
Latonia Floyd/Oak Grove High 1984
Cindy Durshlag/San Carlos High 1981

the Course

2  (c)1993 Tournament Specialists

Girl's 4k Shot Put
Records - National : 53-07.75
State : .
ccs : 45-04.0
. PAL : 41-08.5
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Clerk of
Entrant # Nane GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
59 Carolyn YEH 10
602 Tara WALSH 9
738 Adrienne MRSNY 12
735 Maria ALVARADO 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
100 KEAH GEE 10
99 Tiffany HAHN 12
151 Sarah PELUFFO 12
335 ALLYSON HEMSTREET 11
334 DENISE DOUGHTY 12
399 Seaena ARGE 11
559 Angel UPERESA 12
153 Lo VAKA 11
149 Julie MAA 12
798 Sheena PIDILLA 12
794 Christine DeLaCRUZ 12
661 Melanie TANG 11
11 Toni ZAHARIOUDAKIS 11
203 Krissy GRONBERG 11
461 Joanna KAHN 11
657 Jacquelynn THREAT 11

Affiliation Place Mark

# 1

Aragon 27-11.5
Terra Nova 24-00.0
Woodside 21~-07.0
Woodside

$ 2

Burlingame 35-08.5
Burlingame 31-11.0
Capuchino 31-00.0
Menlo Atherton 31-00.0
Menlo Atherton 30-11.0
Mills 30-09.0
South San Francisco 29-09.0
Capuchino 28-05.0
Capuchino 28~04.0
El Camino 24-07.5
El Camino 22-04.0
Westmoor 22-03.0
Hillsdale

Carlmont

San Mateo

Westmoor



(continued Girl’s 4k Shot Put)
FINAI RESULTS

100 KEAH GEE 10 Burlingame 1 35-08.5
99 Tiffany HAHN 12 Burlingame 2 31-11.0
335 ALLYSON HEMSTREET 11 Menlo Atherton 3 31-00.0
151 Sarah PELUFFO 12 Capuchino 3 31-00.0
334 DENISE DOUGHTY 12 Menlo Atherton 5 30-11.0
399 Seaena ARGE 11 Mills 6 30-09.0
559 " Angel UPERESA 12 South San Francisco 7 29-09.0
153 Lo VAKA 11 Capuchino 8 28-~05.0
149 Julie MAA 12 cCapuchino 9 28-04.0
59 Carolyn YEH 10 Aragon 10 27-11.5
798 Sheena PIDILLA 12 E1 Camino 11 24~07.5
602 Tara WALSH 9 Terra Nova 12 24~00.0
794 Christine DeLaCRUZ 12 El Camino 13 22-04.0
661 Melanie TANG 11 Westmoor 14 22-03.0
738 Adrienne MRSNY 12 Woodside 15 21-07.0
461 Joanna KAHN 11 sSan Mateo NO ATTEMPT
735 Maria ALVARADO 12 Woodside NO ATTEMPT
203 Krissy GRONBERG 11 Carlmont NO ATTEMPT
11 Toni ZAHARIOUDAKIS 11 Hillsdale NO ATTEMPT

657 Jacquelynn THREAT 11 Westmoor NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Girl's 80mH/30"

Records — National :

State :

CCS :

PAL H
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
5 Shannon HOLMOE 10
281 Casey ESGUERRA 9
346 Caitlyn McDONNELL 9
277 Stephanie REYES 10
167 Dennis WILSON 10
524 Evely ALCAZAR 10
417 Pratima MAHARAJ 10
752 Zelikha DOST 10
666 Sally LUI 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
21 Alexis STEINER 9
665 Patti VIRI 10
54 Janice THAM 10
476 Tiffany WOON i0
278 Suzette ARAGONA 10
345 ROBIN PAM 10
667 Aminah RUMJAHN 9
607 Nicole KRUCZYNSKI 9
532 Andie MILANOS 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
19 Yuli MIROSHNIKOVA 10
339 Karen BIEDERMANN 9
13 Taissia BELOZEROVA 10
163 Sara VRANES 9
564 Michelle HONG 10
412 Rebecca CRCWLEY 9
414 Beatrice HUNT 9
535 Jocelyn WALL 10

College of San Mateo
Division: F/S Girls

New eventkno records
the Course?
Affiliation

#1

Aragon
Jefferson
Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Capuchino
Sequoia

Mills

Woodside
Westmoor
# 2

Hillsdale
Westmoor
Aragon

San Mateo
Jefferson
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Sequoia

# 3

Hillsdale
Menlo Atherton
Hillsdale
Capuchino
South San Francisco
Mills

Mills

Sequoia

(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists
Place

N o0 W N O 0 1o\ WN

~N oy G W

4/26, 5/2,
Event # 61

5/4/7

Mark

13.55
13.89
15.27
15.61
16.13
16.59
17.09
18.12
19.11

14.41
14.67
14.92
15.13
15,70
16.81
17.04
DID NOT START
DID NOT START

14.81
15.00
15.38
15.76
16.27
16.38
17.67
DID NOT START



Peninsula wndwmmwo League
F/S Girl's 300TH/30"

College of San Mateo

Division:

Jill Schulte,
(c)1993 Tournament Specialists
Place

the Course?
Affiliation

F/S Girls

Woodside

'99 PAL T&F,

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Event # 62

CSM

Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL + 53.21
|||||||||||||||||||||| 4+ Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
19 Yuli MIROSHNIKOVA 10
163 Sara VRANES 9
240 Veronica BAUME 10
753 Aligia BELLINGER 10
347 Cathy WHITLACH 9
412 Rebecca CROWLEY 9
667 Aminah RUMJAHN 9
607 Nicole KRUCZYNSKI 9
532 Andie MILANOS 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
281 Casey ESGUERRA 9
54 Janice THAM 10
21 Alexis STEINER 9
348 MEGAN HEINEN 10
665 Patti VIRI 10
417 Pratima MAHARAJ 10
752 Zelikha DOST 10
524 Evely ALCAZAR 10
107 Amanda LUM - 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
104 Erica ARRECHA 9
65 Shannon HOLMOE 10
349 Rebecca RUNDLE 9
564 Michelle HONG 10
13 Taissia BELOZEROVA 10
678 Priscilla SHELTON 9

# 1

Hillsdale
Capuchino

Half Moon Bay
Woodside

Menlo Atherton
Mills

Westmoor

Terra Nova
Sequoia

# 2

Jefferson
Aragon
Hillsdale
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Mills

Woodside
Sequoia
Burlingame

# 3

Burlingame
Aragon

Menlo Atherton
South San Francisco
Hillsdale
Westmoor

~ oY U W e

Y O W N =

54.44
54.77
55.41
1:01.00
1:01.1
1:01.46
1:02.19
DID NOT
DID NOT

52.90
54.01
55.21
55.91
56.14
1:06.49
1:07.73
DID NOT
DID NOT

52.03
52.37
54.43
55.91
1:01.36
1:02.26

START
START

START
START



Peninsula Athletic League
Girl's 100m

F/53

Records -

Entrant

National :
State :
CCs :
PAL :

## Name

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

239
15

338
108
672
49

533
568
419

Katya ADACHI
Mandy FIRENZE
SHAYHNA SMITH
Megan SALMON
Christine LOPEZ
Erica PONG
Adrienne SHADE
Maryann HUGO
Arisa AMANO

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

671
757
340
50

243
16

528
673
791

Dominigue WARREN
Kara WRIGHT

KIM ALLRED

Mayu ISHIKAWA
Holley HAYNES
Amany HARARAH
Andie BARTON
Janice TAPAY
Vanessa WILLS

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

610
339
205
275
14

252
801

Tashni RIDDICK
Karen BIEDERMANN
Lisa WERTENBERG
Beth MINSHALL
Gina CATALLI
Leah WALSH
Sunshine VINCO

College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
pDivision: F/S Girls Event # 63
13.51 Romina Veimau, Hillsdale '99 PAL T&F, CSM
Clerk of the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists -—-—--~-—-—mommmememowm
GR Affiliation Place Mark
SECTION # 1
9 Half Moon Bay 1 13.57
10 Hillsdale 2 13.90
9 Menlo Atherton 3 13.93
9 Burlingame 4 14.41
10 Westmoor 5 14.63
10 Aragon 6 14.86
9 Sequoia 7 14.86
10 South San Francisco DID NOT START
: 10 Mills DID NOT START
SECTION # 2
9 Westmoor 1 13.42 *
10 Woodside 2 13.88
10 Menlo Atherton 3 13.89
10 Aragon 4 14.33
9 Half Moon Bay 5 14.49
9 Hillsdale 6 14.59
9 Sequoia 7 14.82
10 Westmoor DID NOT START
10 Burlingame DID NOT START
SECTION # 3 )
10 Terra Nova 1 13.64
9 Menlo Atherton 2 14.18
10 Carlmont 3 14.37
10 Jefferson 4 14.49
9 Hillsdale 5 15.07
9 Half Moon Bay 6 15.16
10 E1l Camino 7 15.21
10 Aragon DID NOT START

438

Jessica BROWN



Peninsula Athletic League

F/S Girl's 200m

Rocords - National :
State :
CCS :
PATL :

Entrant # Name

28.22

GR

College of San Mateo

Division:

Korena Medina,
Clerk of the Course?

Affiliation

F/S Girls

Menlo Atherton
(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists .

Place

A\N@~ U\N~
Event # 64

5/4/7

'99 PAL T&F, CSM

Mark

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

671
610
757
341
14

52

106
249
421

Dominique WARREN
Tashni RIDDICK
Kara WRIGHT
JULIA SPIEGEL
Gina CATALLI
Sara LONG

Avital UNGAR
Talia PLATZ
Kristen LONDON

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

103
15

338
672
205
252
529
756
673

Melissa LAPCHUK
Mandy FIRENZE
SHAYHNA SMITH
Christine LOPEZ
Lisa WERTENBERG
Leah WALSH
Bethany DODSON
Melissa BROSE
Janice TAPAY

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

239
342
108
50

16

606
533
569

Katya ADACHI
L1272 HUMPHRIES
Megan SALMON
Mayu ISHIKAWA
Amany HARARAH
Lisa BOSIA
Adrienne SHADE
Elizabeth CANO

SECTION- # 1

9 Westmoor
10 Terra Nova
10 Woodside
10 Menlo Atherton
9 Hillsdale
10 Aragon
9 Burlingame
9 Half Moon Bay
10 Mills
SECTION # 2
10 Burlingame
10 Hillsdale
9 Menlo Atherton
10 Westmoor
10 Carlmont
9 Half Moon Bay
9 Sequoia
10 Woodside
10 Westmoor
SECTION # 3
9 Half Moon Bay
9 Menlo Atherton
9 Burlingame
10 Aragon
9 Hillsdale
-9 Terra Nova
9 Sequoia
9 South San Francisco

OO W

~N o s WM

WSO W

28.41
28.66
29.82
31.70
31.87
32.86
35.41
38.18
DID NOT START

29.40
29.58
30.35
31.17
31.35

32.35

33.14
DID NOT START
DID NOT START

29.14
29.91
30.72
30.86
31.71
32.83
32.96
34.19



Peninsula Athletic League

Varsity 300mIH/36"

Records - National : 35,32
X State :
Ccs : 38.0
\ PAL : 38.0
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk
Wsﬁﬂwsm # Name
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTI
687 Lawrence TANG
170 Matt BARR
32 Chris HOFMANN
498 James YOUNG
122 Erick SYMANSKI
615 Bud POESPOWIDJOJO
806 Howard DUNSON
480 JeanPaul BEATO
PERELIMINARY RESULTS SECTI
686 Lester SING
285 Nick CHENAULT
617 Nick STIMMEL
495 Matt SUR
70 Jimmy PANIGADA
255 Mike COMBS
127 John WICKMAN
429 Mike HUANG
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTI
28 Sean CARINO K
696 " Calvin HO
496 Kent TSUKIDA
579 David ARELLANO
364 Michel DEDEO
627 Dan MAHOOD
436 Takahiro SODA
760 Albert LUM

of
GR

ON
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
ON
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
ON
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

George Porter
Mike King/Menlo Atherton High

Mike King/Menlo Atherton High
(¢)1993 Tournament Specialists

the Course?
Affiliation

# 1

Westmoor
Capuchino
Hillsdale

San Mateo
Burlingame
Terra Nova

El Camino

San Mateo

# 2

Westmoor
Jefferson
Terra Nova
San Mateo
Aragon

Half Moon Bay
Burlingame
Mills

# 3

Hillsdale
Westmoor

San Mateo
South San Francisco
Menloc Atherton
Terra Nova
Mills
Woodside

Place

AN WN

N oy O s W N

4/2

Eve
Walnut,
1985
1985

Mark

39.82
44,05
45.44
45.55
45.61
45.82
48.99
DID NOT START

40.82
41.75
45.66
45.97
46.95
49.02
DID NOT START
DID NOT START

42.06
42 .52
44.92
45.78
46.87
47.04
53.35

‘DID NOT START

6, 5/2,
nt # 22

Cak5/25/85

5/4/7



Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity 100nm

Records - National : 10.13

State :

CCS : 10,69

PAL : 10.6
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
575 Burrell WILLIAMS 12
628 Jesse NARINGATTON 12
762 Hans MEYER 11
296 Eugene LAMELL 11
30 Eric GALAVIZ 11
257 Mat PERKINS 11
694 Bernard MESA 11
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
493 Dmytro OSYPCHUK 12
360 Rashad MASHACK 12
617 Nick STIMMEL 12
29 Mark COREY 11
765 Jonathan WILLIAMS 11
431 David ARITA 12
213 Robert DORSEY 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
358 Jackey WILSON 12
626 Brian LONG 11
481 Jamie BIRKETT 12
693 Brian HAMBRE 12
805 Karlo ABAJON 12
295 Carl STEWART 11
124 Mike WOODS 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
359 Jon CONNET 11
214 Quincy THORNZS 12
764 Michael PORTER 11
432 Alex HO 11
32 Chris HOFMANN 12
543 Basuki JUWONO 12

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Derrick Florence
Henry Barba/James Lick High

Mitchell/Capuchino'61EBurns/
(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists —--=--~—-—o-e—mmmmmmwnm

the Course?
Affiliation

# 1

South San Francisco

Terra Nova
Woodside
Jefferson
Hillsdale

Half Moon Bay
Westmoor
# 2

San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Hillsdale
Woodside

Mills

Carlmont

# 3

Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova

San Mateo
Westmoor

E1l Camino
Jefferson
Burlingame
# 4

Menlo Atherton
Carlmont
Woodside
Mills
Hillsdale
Sequoia

Place

o U W N ~N Oy U W N

S U W N

U W N

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 23

Towson, MJE6/28/86

1984
M/A'60EPrice/Carlmont'77

Mark

11.39
11.51
11.68
12.32
12.49
12.51
12.76

11.44
11.93
12.19
12.22
12.25
12.32
DID NOT START

11.56
11.58
11.85
12.09
12.14
12.44
DID NOT START

11.26
11.60
11.74
12.28
12.34
12.65



695 Alex MAK 11
Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity 200m

Westmoor

7

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

the Course® (c)1993

Affiliation

Tournament Specialists

Place

13.19

Mark

4/26, 5/2,
Event # 24

5/4/7

Records - National :

State :

CCS :

PAL : o
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
762 Hans MEYER 11
361 Mark LETTRIERI 11
489 JC JOHNSON 11
119 Pat DONOHUE f 11
543 Basuki JUWONO 12
701 Ehtisham HASSAN 11
178 Bruce SUND 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
490 Josh KEQOUGH 12
575 Burrell WILLIAMS 12
618 Zach VAN ZANT 12
693 Brian HAMBRE 12
30 Eric GALAVIZ 11
298 Jonathan EMELO 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
493 Dmytro OSYPCHUK 12
358 Jackey WILSON 12
572 Damon BRITTON 11
622 Ryan DAHLSTROM 12
810 Arnest WU 11
539 Luis CARDIEL 11
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
628 Jesse NARINGATTON 12
214 Quincy THORNZS 12
764 Michael PORTER i1
29 Mark COREY 11
257 Mat PERKINS 11
359 Jon CONNET 11
442 Harry CHANG 11
702 Tony HARGROVE 12

# 1

Woodside

Menlo Atherton
San Mateo
Burlingame
Sequoia
Westmoor
Capuchino

$ 2

San Mateo
South San Francisco
Terra Nova
Westmoor
Hillsdale
Jefferson

# 3

San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
South San Francisco
Terra Nova

El Camino
Sequoia

# 4

Terra Nova
Carlmont
Woodside
Hillsdale

Half Moon Bay
Menlo Atherton
Mills

Westmoor

U W N N U W N Ny U W N

DO ~d o Ut WN

23.49
23.90
24.04
24.60
25,80
26.23
26.46

23.08
23.30
24.07
24.61

-25.67

26.23

23.73
23,75
24.41
24,76
25.09
26,88

23.56
24.26
24.72
24.81
25.42
25.43
26.35
28.44



Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity 400m

Records - National : 44,69

State :

CCs : 46.73

PAL : 47.9
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
490 Josh KEOUGH 12
434 Greyg PANG 12
621 Tito CENDEJAS 12
173 Robbie JENKINS 11
809 Gary ROM 12
121 Travis BADER 11
70 Jimmy PANIGADA 12
211 Sam KREVOR 12
697 Albert ROBELO 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
762 Hans MEYER 11
572 Damon BRITTON 11
491 John MAHLSTEDT 11
696 Calvin HO 11
623 Spartacus GUILLORY 12
35 William SCHRAM 11
171 Brian CHEW 11
362 Aaron CLINE 11
113 Reno DeRENARI 11
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
494 Mike SIMPSON 12
810 Arnest WU 11
622 Ryan DAHLSTROM 12
427 Mike AFSHAR 12
257 Mat PERKINS 11
363 Mike KELLY 12
539 Luis CARDIEL 11
575 Burrell WILLIAMS 12

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Darrell Robinson

Bill Green/Cubberley High
Tony Thonpson/Woodside High
(¢) 1993 Tournament Specialists

the Course?
Affiliation

# 1

San Mateo
Mills

Terra Nova
Capuchino

E1l Camino
Burlingame
Aragon
Carlmont
Westmoor

# 2

Woodside

South San Francisco
San Mateo
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Hillsdale
Capuchino
Menlo Atherton
Burlingame

# 3

San Mateo

E1l Camino
Terra Nova
Mills

Half Moon Bay
Menlo Atherton
Sequoia

South San Francisco

Place

O oUW OO~ d W

~N oy W

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Event # 25
Indianapolis, InE7/24/82
1979
19870

Mark

51.87
52.64
53.15
53.39
54.49
55.35
56.54
57.18
1:00.35

51.72
51.76
55.56
55.63
56.05
57.35
58.59
58.85
DID NOT START

52.89
54.66
55.13
56.22
56.46
59.07
59.87
DID NOT START



{continued Varsity 400m)

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

119
209
698
297
178
439
69

365

SECTION

Pat DONOHUE 11

- Matt McDONALD 12
Jules SANTA MARIA 12
Ken PONDS 11
Bruce SUND 12
Michael QUAYLE 12
Morgan PEREZ-RUBIO 11
Maury MELARA 12

# 4

Burlingame
Carlmont
Westmoor
Jefferson
Capuchino
Mills

Aragon

Menlo Atherton

~N o s W

51.34
53.37
56.53
57.42
57.49
57.94
59.65
DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity 800m

Records ~ National : 1:46.58

State :

CCs : 1:50.0

PAL : 1:54.9
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
692 Ritchie BUENVIAJE 12
809 Gary ROM 12
538 Kevin ANDERSON 12
117 Mike WHOOLEY 11
434 Greg PANG 12
119 Pat DONOHUE 11
542 Valdemar BARRIGA 12
574 Antonio OROZDCO 11
180 Charlie TANNOUS 12
761 Aaron CARTER 11
540 Scott LEDDY 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
623 Spartacus GUILLORY 12
258 David POULSEN 11
691 Ray CHAN 12
115 Nick ANDERSON 11
308 Irving MIRANDA 10
33 Joey MONTALBANO 12
372 David RUDMAN 11
291 Java LAUPUA 12
374 Chris RUSSELL 11
487 John HANSE 11
371 Reid BARRETT 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
259 Chris WHITE 12
256 ANDREW MARTIN 11
625 Jake KRUCZYNSKI 12
690 Barrett CHATMAN 10
624 Shaun JINKERSON 12
287 Roselio WMANAZES 12
215 Gustavo LEAL 1

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

George Kersh

Rick Brown/Los Altos High
Brian Pierce/Crestmoor High
(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists

the Course?
Affiliation

1

Westmoor

El Camino
Sequoia
Burlingame
Mills
Burlingame
Sequoia

South San Francisco
Capuchino
-Woodside
Sequoia

# 2

Terra Nova
Half Moon Bay
Westmoor
Burlingame

E1 Camino
Hillsdale
Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Menlo Atherton
San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
# 3

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Jefferson
Carlmont

Place

~N oYy Ol W N O 0 U WN =

~ oYy O W N

Sa

19
19

Mark

2:04.67
2:05.7

2:06.88
2:07.25
2:07.77
2:09.98
2:15.2

2:22.65
2:25.83
DID NOT
DID NOT

2:04.86
2:05.07
2:05.4

2:06.46
2:11.46
2:12.82
2:16.75
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT

2:03.73
2:04.55

2:06.31

2:10.62
2:10.63
2:12.36
2:18.58

4/26, 5/2,
Event # 26

5/4/7

cramento, Caké6/13/87
70
74

START
START

START
START
START
START



Peninsula Athletic League

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Varsity 1600m

Jim Ryun

San Diego,

Mark Stillman/Willow Glen High 19

Steve Miller/Carlmont High
{(¢c) 1993 Tournament Specialists

the Course?®
Affiliation

Place

19

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

Event # 27
Cake/27/65

77
72

Records - National : 3:55.3

State :

CCs : 4:08.7

PAL : 4:15.2
111111111111111111111111 Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
538 Kevin ANDERSON 12
169 Luis MONTOYA 11
259 Chris WHITE 12
624 Shaun JINKERSON 12
128 Chris FERREN 10
542 Valdemar BARRIGA 12
374 Chris RUSSELL 11
286 Manny SANTIAGO 12
704 Alex LEE 11
573 Andy KOU 11
34 Matt MORELLO 11
437 Daisuke YAGAI 12
574 Antonio OROZDCO 11
371 Reid BARRETT 12
287 Roselio WMANAZES 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
258 David POULSEN 11
260 " Terrance WROBLENSKI 11
808 Irving MIRANDA 10
33 Joey MONTALBANO 12
373 Paul CLAUSON 12
623 Spartacus GUILLORY 12
441 Jimmy GUSTAFSON 10
483 Adam CURRIER 12
118 Martin BARATAS 11
703 Jason LOUIE 12
215 Gustavo LEAL i1
705 Alex VO 11
433 Bryan LEE 11
117 Mike WHOOLEY 11
761 Aaron CARTER 11

# 1

Sequoia
Capuchino

Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Burlingame
Sedquoia

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Westmoor

South San Francisco
Hillsdale
Mills

South San Francisco
Menlo Atherton
Jefferson

# 2

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
El Camino
Hillsdale
Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Mills

San Mateo
Burlingame
Westmoor
Carlmont
Westmoor

Mills
Burlingame
Woodside

X~ oyt oW N

e
WM~ oW

B IO WNE

o e
N O W

4:35.70
4:36.79
4:39.40
4:42.52
4:46.13
4:54.11
4:55.91
4:58.51
5:01.16
5:09.82
5:09.86
5:11.21
5:13.02
DID NOT
DID NOT

4:43.70
4:45.32
4:47.39
4:48.46
4:51.42
4:52.23
5:01.89
5:04.56
5:10.33
5:12.83
5:18.03
5:22.52
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NQT

START
START

START
START
START



Peninsula Athleblic League
Varsity Long Jump

College ol San Maleo
Division: Varsity

Dion Bentley

Johnny Johnson/Pacific Grove
Alonzo Emery/San Mateo High

the Course?
Affiliation

{c) 1993 Tournament Specialists

Place

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Event # 31
Santa Fe, Argk6/23/89

1964
1968

Mark

Records - National : 26-09.25
State : :
cCs . 25-03.25
PAL : 23-08.0
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
125 Dan KASUGA 12
766 Pierre KIRKENDOLF 12
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
686 Lester SING 12
361 Mark LETTRIERI 11
626 Brian LONG 11
693 Brian HAMBRE 12
488 Mike HO 12
431 David ARITA 12
432 Alex HO 11
687 Lawrence TANG 12
366 Ryan ODEN 11
292 Princeton STAMPS 12
765 Jonathan WILLIAMS 11
492 Steve MILLER 11
295 Carl STEWART 11
173 Robbie JENKINS 11
578 Ikani TAUMOEPEAU - 12
763 Lukas SPEISER 12
543 Basuki JUWONO 12

# 1

Burlingame
Woodside

# 2

Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Westmoor

San Mateo
Mills

Mills

Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Woodside

San Mateo
Jefferson
Capuchino
South San Francisco
Woodside
Sequoia

17-07.25
17-02.5

20-04.0
20-03.75
19-05.25
19-01.5
18-11.5
18-11.0
18~10.5
18-09.5
18-08.75
18-06.0
18-04.75
18-01.75
16-11.75



FINAL RESULTS

AT
361
626
693
488
431
432
687
366
292
765
492
125
766
295
173
763
543
578

Lester SING

Mark LETTRIERI
Brian LONG

Brian HAMBRE
Mike HO

David ARITA

Alex HO

Lawrence TANG
Ryan ODEN
Princeton STAMPS
Jonathan WILLIAMS
Steve MILLER

Dan KASUGA
Pierre KIRKENDOLF
Carl STEWART
Robbie JENKINS
Lukas SPEISER
Basuki JUWONO
ITkani TAUMOEPEAU

12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12

Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Westmoor

San Mateo
Mills

Mills

Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Woodside

San Mateo
Burlingame
Woodside
Jefferson
Capuchino
Woodside
Sequoia

South San Francisco

WO NSy WN

Tl
CdWwN R O WY

20-04.0
20-03.75
19-05.25
19-01.5
18-11.5
18-11.0
18~10.5
18-09.5
18-08.75
18-06.0
18-04.75
18-01.75
17-07.25
17-02.5
16-11.75
NO ATTEMPT
NO ATTEMPT
NO ATTEMPT
NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity Discus Throw

Records - National : 225-02.0
State :
CCSs ; 191-00.0
PAL : 181-07.0

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn Clerk of the Course®

College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Division: Varsity Event # 36
Kamy Keshmiri Sacramento, Cak6/13/87
Scott Overton/Los Altos High 1972
Dan Katches/Mills High 1982
{c)1993 Tournament Specialists -—~~=—o-e—cmmmmmme—me -
Affiliation Place Mark
# 1
Half Moon Bay 106-10.0
Aragon 105-11.0
Mills 105-11.0
El Camino 90~07.0
Woodside 87-09.0
Sequoia 85-06.0
Menlo Atherton 76~10.0
Westmoor 66-10.0
Hillsdale
Burlingame
Terra Nova
Sequoia
Westmoor
# 2
Mills 167~00.0
Menlo Atherton 163-03.0
Jefferson 141-09.0
Jefferson 141-05.0
Jefferson 139-01.0
Capuchino 136-11.0
South San Francisco 127~05.0
Capuchino 115-09.0
Aragon 108-10.0
Burlingame 107-06.0
South San Francisco 103-09.0
Capuchino 98-06.0
Mills 94-11.0
Aragon 87-07.0
Westmoor 87-06.,0

Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
254 Toro BARNES 12
80 Chris RAYE 10
438 Turan APAKAY 11
811 Steve ANGELES 12
767 Joey RUSSELL 12
544 Jose ZEPIEN 11
370 Jeff HESS 11
707 Chang Ho LEE 11
31 Frank GOULD 12
124 Mike WOODS 12
616 Brad SEMENOFF 12
541 Jon HOLT 12
706 David BERNARD 11
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
440 Adam TAFRALIS 10
369 Tony RIVERA 11
292 Princeton STAMPS 12
293 Brian LAUPAU 11
294 " Ramon SPEARS 11
179 Peter WALDEN 11
578 Tkani TAUMOEPEAU 12
175 Tan MANAMEA 12
79 Mark EMMONS 11
116 ~Matt BREWBAKER 11
577 Joseph MAALONA iz
174 Mark KAUFUSI 12
428 Chris FORNESI 14
71 Alex CWIRKO-GODYCKI 12
695 Alex MAK 11
485 John GARCIA 12
486 Will GARCIA 1

San Mateo
San Mateo



FINAL RESULTS

440
369
292
293
294
178
578
175
79

116
254
80

438
5717
174

Adam TAFRALIS
Tony RIVERA
Princeton STAMPS
Brian LAUPAU
Ramon SPEARS
Peter WALDEN
lkani TAUMQEPEAU
Tan MANAMEA
Mark EMMONS

Matt BREWBAKER
Toro BARNES
Chris RAYE

Turan APAKAY
Joseph MAALONA
Mark KAUFUSI

10
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
12

Mills

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Capuchino

South San Francisco
Capuchino

Aragon

Burlingame

Half Moon Bay
Aragon

Mills

South San Francisco
Capuchino

—
O WXL WN P

o s
e NN

167-00.0
163-03.0
141-09.0
141-05.0
139-01.0
136-11.0
127-05.0
115-09.0
108~10.0
107-06.0
106-10.0
105-11.0
105-11.0
103-09.0
98-06.0



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Girl's 400m

College of San Mateo

Division:

Zoey Cronin,
the Course?
Affiliation

F/S Girls

Sequoia

(c)1993 Tournament Specialists

Place

4/26, 5/2,
Event # 65

5/4/7

'99 PAL T&F, CSM

Mark

Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL : 1:05.93
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
674 Christina SANCHEZ 9
563 Nelenie ARGCNCE 10
246 MeganMORIARTY 9
109 Mary Rose ALVISO 9
344 MEGHAN McDONNELL 10
163 Sara VRANES 9
527 Sarah HOGAN 10
756 Melissa BRGSE 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
53 Allison O'BRIEN 10
477 Melissa YEE 10
1G5 Ragquel DIMECH 10
416 Elizabeth LOUIE 9
341 JULIA SPIEGEL 10
675 Mabel LEE 10
251 Heather ROBINSON 9
525 Alex DeMELLO 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
103 Melissa LAPCHUK 10
343 Veronica TAPIA 9
oll Nicole WATSON 9
418 Liabel SANTANDER 9
248 Barbara ORCHARD 9
160 Tiffany KONG 14
473 Echo REID 10
534 Jamie MORRIS 10

# 1

Westmoor

South San Francisco
Half Moon Bay
Burlingame
Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Sequoia
Woodside

# 2

Aragon

San Mateo
Burlingame
Mills

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Half Moon Bay
Sequoia

# 3

Burlingame
Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Mills

Half Moon Bay
Capuchino

San Mateo
Sequoia

WO d o O W DN

~N oy U W

1:04.58 *
1:10.28
1:13.83
1:15.38
1:18.38
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT

START
START
START

1:06.81
1:08.31
1:08.34
1:10.62
1:11.24
1:12.12
1:18.31
1:23.63

1:08.20
1:08.39
1:09.64
1:10.83
1:11.51
1:13.50
1:16.28
DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League

/5 Boy's 65mi/39"

Records - National
State
CcCs
PAL

ae se es an

Clerk of

GR

College of San Mateo
Division: F/S Boys

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 41

the Course?® (c¢)1993 Tournament Specialists —-~—-—---=--v-mm—mew——a—~

Affiliation

Place

Mark

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

74 Jeremy LEIBS
393 Frank JOHNSON
716 Ed YAP

633 Ben MARINACCI
782 Robert HINES
144 Kevin CASSIDY
456 Raul MEZA
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
224 Erik MICHON
300 Japaul RELEFORD
384 Jeff ZECHNICH
717 Steve CHAN
783 William HILLS
191 Tommy MAZIK
139 Dylan LANG
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
75 Sean NEVES
781 Julio PINEDA
715 Mike YEE

642 Kyle DAHLSTROM
447 Alexander YUH
511 Chris TSUKIDA
551 Kevin BROWN

5390 Luis MAYORGA

SECTION
10

14

10

10

9

10

9
SECTION
10

10

10

10

10

10

9
SECTION
10

10

10

9

9

9

9

10

# 1

Aragon

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Woodside
Burlingame
Mills

# 2

Carlmont
Jefferson
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor
Woodside
Capuchino
Burlingame

# 3

Aragon
Woodside
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Mills

San Mateo
Sequoia

South San Francisco

YU W N oW N

Y U1 W N

9.20

10.16
10,80
10.83
11.45
12.28
12.37

9.29

10.41
10.861
10.83
10.99
11.73

‘DID NOT START

10.01
10.28
10.99
11.42
11.72
13.70
DID NOT START
DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic Leaque

F/S Boy's 300mIH/30"

National
State
CCS

PAL

Records -

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

74 Jeremny LEIBS

40 Chris ROCHESTER
143 Drew HALL

447 Alexander YUH
200 John WOODSIDE
384 Jeff ZECHNICH
728 Max LIN

590 Luis MAYORGA

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

781 Julio PINEDA
393 Frank JOHNSON
39 Jeff JACKSON
716 Ed YAP

140 Jim FLYNN

642 Kyle DAHLSTROM
511 Chris TSUKIDA
191 Tommy MAZIK

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

224 Erik MICHON

504 Alex LAI

715 Mike YEE

300 Japaul RELEFORD
783 William HILLS
75 Sean NEVES

45 Elliot WOO

142 Andy MARCH

ne ee

- ee

GR

SECTION
10

9

10

9

10

10

10

10
SECTION
10

14

9

10

10

9

9

10
SECTION
10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

College of San Mateo

Division: F/8

the Course® (c)1993
Affiliation

# 1

Aragon
Hillsdale
Burlingame
Mills
Capuchino
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

South San Francisco
# 2

Woodside

Menlo Atherton
Hillsdale
Westmoor
Burlingame
Terra Nova

San Mateo
Capuchino

# 3

Carlmont

San Mateo
Westmoor
Jefferson
Woodside
Aragon
Hillsdale
Burlingame

Boys

Tournament Specialists

Place

D~ O WN

~N oYU WD

Mark

43.41
44.76
47.07
48.03
48.65
51.62
54.17

4/286,
Event # 42

5/2, 5/4/7

DID NOT START

44 .07
44,53
45,24
47,29
48.08
50.12
50.42
51.37

41.72
43.78
46.13
46,92
47.24
48,88
51.28

DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League
F/$ Boy's 100m

Records - National :

State

CCS :

PAL :
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
510 Grant SIMPSON 9
379 Steve BALLARD 10
185 Steve BAXTER 10
771 Daniel GUTTIEREZ 9
223 Johnnie HILL 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
547 Jason BROUSSARD 10
225 Tyler WOLFE 10
786 Panos FRAGNOS 9
186 John BERNARD 10
84 Chris DISANTO 10
721 GianCarlo REYES 9
583 Leo GALAY 10
450 Greg CHOY 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
836 Charles BAHLART 10
189 Josiah FINAU 10
40 Chris ROCHESTER 9
378 Domenico DiCICCO 10
822 Chris LEW 10
589 Karlson UNG 10
638 " Eric WARD 9
136 Justin WEXLER 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
192 Ben NIELSEN 10
643 Chris ELIARES 10
377 Marcello DiCICCO 10
82 Justin WRIGHT 10
781 Julio PINEDA 10
722 Greqg EVANGELISTA 9
548 Derek CLARK 9

College of San Mateo
Division: F/S Boys

the Course?
Affiliation

# 1

San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Woodside
Carlmont

# 2

Sequoia
Carlmont
Woodside
Capuchino
Aragon
Westmoor

South San Francisco
Mills

# 3

Aragon
Capuchino
Hillsdale
Menlo Atherton
E1l Camino
South San Francisco
Terra Nova
Burlingame

# 4

Capuchino
Terra Nova
Menlo Atherton
Aragon
Woodside
Westmoor
Sedquoia

Place

X ~Jn Ut W

D oy U N

~ o O W

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 43

{c)1993 Tournament Specialistg -~~—~--—-m—mmememmean——

Mark

12.36
12.39
12.47
13.67
DID NOT START

11.74
12,02
12.61
12.78
12.86
13.36
13.39
13.47

11.79
11.52
11.83
12.15
12.42
12.60
12,67
12.70

-12.19
12.28
12.28
12.32
12.40
13.52
13.69



Peninsula Athletic League
F/% Boy's 200m

College of San Mateo

Division: F/S

the Course?
Affiliation

Boys

Tournament Specialists

Place

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Event # 44

Records - National :

State :

cCs :

PAL :
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
821 Joseph GRIFFIN 10
836 Charles BAHLART 10
192 Ben NIELSEN 10
646 Greg KELLY 10
777 Rowan Mac NIVEN 10
721 GianCarlo REYES 9
377 Marcello DiCICCO 10
311 Jerome FLORENTIN 9
223 Johnnie HILL 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
225 Tyler WOLFE 10
82 Justin WRIGHT 10
510 Grant SIMPSON 9
582 Mike BULDA 10
185 Steve BAXTER 10
380 Dan CARAVEZ 9
729 Kevin DIFUNTORUM 9
136 Justin WEXLER 9
785 Edwin CORTEZ 10
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
269 Andrew DOLAND 10
633 Ben MARINACCI 10
145 Ross WEBBER 10
379 Steve BALLARD 10
786 Panos FRAGNOS 9
186 John BERNARD 10
228 Daniel KIM 9
222 Chris LEYDIG 9
548 Derek CLARK 9

# 1

El Camino
Aragon
Capuchino
Terra Nova
Woodside
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Carlmont

# 2

Carlmont
Aragon

San Mateo
South San Francisco
Capuchino
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor
Burlingame
Woodside

# 3

Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Burlingame
Menlo Atherton
Woodside
Capuchino
Carlmont
Carlmont
Sequoisa

D U WN

SNy b W N

CXJo O W

24.80
24.81
25.50
25.98
26.78
28.22
28.77
29.17

DID NOT START

24.42
25,55
25.80
26.29
26,62
27.15
27.97

DID NOT START
DID NOT START

25.03
25.05
25.41
25.57
26.21
26.33
26.41
28.33
29.13



(continued F/S Boy’s 200m)

PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
547 Jason BROUSSARD 10
141 Dan DEMARTINI 10
643 Chris ELIARES 10
189 Josiah FINAU 10
84 Chris DISANTO 10
453 Wilson CHOW 9
723 Jason CLEMENTE 9

568 Beto QUINTANAR 10

# 4

Sequoia

Burlingame

Terra Nova
Capuchino

Aragon

Mills

Westmoor

South San Francisco

~oy O WK

24.25
24.63
25.01
25.68
26.85
26.55
27.38
DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Boy's 400m

College of San Mateo

Division: F/S

the Course?® (c)1993
Affiliation

Boys

Tournament Specialists

Place

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 45

Records — National :

State :

CCs :

PAL :
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
141 Dan DEMARTINI 10
226 Jackson CHIEF ELK 9
777 Rowan Mac NIVEN 10
829 Norman PETERSON 10
632 Simon MARGOLIS 10
197 Dominic VARGAS 10
724 Steve SALINAS g
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
5069 Marcos SANDOVAL 9
381 Jeff IVESTER 10
145 Ross WEBBER 10
200 John WOODSIDE 10
589 Karlson UNG 10
452 Matthew LEE 10
310 Tony LIU 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
2€9 Andrew DOLAND 10
85 Brandon KONG 10
506 Scott LEWIS 10
635 Marcus RAMIREZ 10
309 Francis CALAGUAY 10
193 Jeff PHILIPS 10
725 Dennis CHAN 9

# 1
Burlingame
Carlmont
Woodside
El Camino
Terra Nowva
Capuchino
Westmoor

# 2

San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
Burlingame
Capuchino
South San Francisco
Mills
Jefferson

# 3

Half Moon Bay
Aragon

San Mateo
Terra Nova
Jefferson
Capuchino
Westmoor

N O W ~N oyl WP

O

54.40
58.06
58.52
59.26
59.71
1:00.50
1:05.11

56,65
57.02
57.57
57.68
59.29
1:00.04
1:00.98

55.92
56.39
57.80
58.21
59.81
1:01.01
1:04.18



(continued F/S Boy’'s 400m)
PRELIMINARY RESULTS

646
382
557
84

4416
587
43

22

Greg KELLY
David KAHN

- David SEQUEIRA

Chris DISANTO
Wesley CHAN
Ian MANAY

Rex SIMS
Joseph BROWN

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

821
137
582
723
383
775
551
86

Joseph GRIFFIN
Mike CHUN-HOON
Mike BULDA
Jason CLEMENTE
Mario CHAVEZ
Miguel ORTEGA
Kevin BROWN
Mike O'CONNOR

SECTION
10

14

9

10

10

9

10

10
SECTION
10

10

10

9

14

9

9

9

# 4

Terra Nova

Menlo Atherton
Sequoia

Aragon

Mills

South San Francisco
Hillsdale

Carlmont

# 5

El Camino
Burlingame

South San Francisco
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Woodside

Sequoia

Aragon

SN oo W N

WU W

55.89

55.93

57.06

1:00.44
1:00.65
1:02.54
1:02.61

DID NOT START

56.29

56.42

58.16

1:00.61
1:01.02
1:02.52

NO MARK

DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Boy's Triple Jump

College of San Mateco
Division:

the Course?
Affiliation

Place

(¢) 1993 Tournament Specialists

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Event # 52

Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL :
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
199 Anthony HERRERA 9
198 Joey WILLIAMS 10
313 Rich GAMMON 10
131 Aaron LEE 10
455 Cagey KONGPANICKUL 9
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION
76 Manase TONGA 10
227 Vince MARCHBANKS 10
719 Suleiman ASHAFA 9
386 Ansel MUENEMANN g
387 Val DECKER 10
637 Jeremy VUKASINOVIC 10
77 David ROSAS 10
643 Chris ELIARES 10
550 Aquil MEEKS 10
78 Danniel LEE 10
717 Steve CHAN 10
388 Bulmaro LEMUS 14
642 Kyle DAHLSTROM 9
314 PJ ALVATRO 9
722 Greg EVANGELISTA 9
451 Ryo HANNYA 9

512 Ben WOLFKLAIN 10

# 1

Capuchino
Capuchino
Jefferson
Burlingame
Mills

# 2

Aragon
Carlmont
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Aragon

Terra Nova
Sequoia

Aragon
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Jefferson
Westmoor

Mills

San Mateo

37-00.5
34-01.0
33-06.5
33-01.0
28-05.0

41-00.0
40-06.0
39-07.0
38-10.0
38-07.0
37~03.0
36-06.5
35-08.5
35-05.0
35-04.5
35-03.0
34-08.5
32-01.5
31-07.5
31-00.0
29-10.5



{(continued F/S Boy's Triple Jump)

FINAL RESULTS

76 Manase TONGA

227 Vince MARCHBANKS
719 Suleiman ASHAFA
386 Ansel MUENEMANN
387 Val DECKER

637 Jeremy VUKASINOVIC
199 Anthony HERRERA
77 David ROSAS

643 Chris ELIARES
550 Agquil MEEKS

78 Danniel LEE

717 Steve CHAN

388 Bulmaro LEMUS
198 Joey WILLIAMS
313 Rich GAMMON

131 Aaron LEE

642 Kyle DAHLSTROM
314 PJ ALVATRO

722 Greqg EVANGELISTA
451 Ryo HANNYA

455 Cagey KONGPANICKUL

512 Ben WOLFKLAIN

10
10

9

9
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
io0
14

Aragon
Carlmont
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Terra Nova
Capuchino
Aragon

Terra Nova
Sequoia
Aragon
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Jefferson
Burlingame
Terra Nova
Jefferson
Westmoor

Mills

Mills

San Mateo

D NN

NN b b b2 s s
PO WO~ Utd WN - O W

41-00.0
40-06.0
39-07.0
38-10.0
38-07.0
37-03.0
37-00.,5
36-06.5
35-08.5
35-05.0
35-04.5
35-03.0
34-08.5
34-01.0
33-06.5
33-01.0

.32-01.5

31-07.5
31-00.0
29-10.5
28~05.0
NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic League
F/5 Boy'

Records

s Pole Vault

- National
State
CCs
PAL

Clerk of
GR

College of san Mateo
Division:

the Course?
Affiliation

Place

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/ "
Event # 54

(c}1993 Tournament Specialists ——~———m—emmcmmmmee e

Mark

734
718
512

o
<

716
389
201
447
379
390
456
188
787
196

Oliver WONG
Ryan FUNG

Ben WOLFKLAIN
Sean NEVES

Ed YAP

Lewis VERA
Dan ESTELITA
Alexander YUH
Steve BALLARD
Bill SINKO
Raul MEZA
Mike CITRON
Derek KENMOTSU
Ken TANAKA

FINAL RESULTS

734
718
512
75

716
389
201
447
379
188
456
390

Dliver WONG
Ryan FUNG

Ben WOLFKLAIN
Sean NEVES

Ed YAP

Lewis VERA
Dan ESTELITA
Alexander YUH
Steve BALLARD
Mike CITRON
Raul MEZA
Bill SINKO

SECTION

10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
9
g
9
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10

g

9
10

WO WY

#1

Westmoor
Westmoor

San Mateo
Aragon
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Mills
Capuchino
Aragon
Capuchino

Westmoor
Westmoor

San Mateo
Aragon
Westmoor

Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Menlo Atherton

[
CWW~SoUd WP

et
o o

X~ oYU WDN

e
OO0 oW

11~00.0
10-06.0
10-00.0
10-00.0
10-00.0
9-06.0
9-00.0
8-06.0
8-00.0
7-06.0
7-06.0
7-06.0

NO HEIGHT
NO HEIGHT

11-00.0
10~06.0
10-00.0
10~-00.0
10-00.0
9-06.0
9-00.0
8-06.0
8-00.0
7-06.0
7-06.0
7-06.0



Peninsula Athletic League

College of San Mateo

Division: F/3 Girls

Allison Gordon,

Aragon

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Event # 73

'99 PAL T&F, CSM

the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~——=--—-w—mmmmmmem——e——

Affiliation

Place

Mark

F/S% Girl's High Jump
Records - National :

State :

CCSs :

PAL : 5-06.0
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of
Entrant # Name GR
FINAL RESULTS
104 Erica ARRECHA 9
345 ROBIN PAM 10
348 MEGAN HEINEN 10
352 DANA VanDEMAN 10
57 Allison GORDON 10
56 Liz POLTARK 10
276 Jonilyn TORRIJOS 10
569 Elizabeth CANO 9
666 Sally LUI 10
420 Nancy COLOMBO 10
567 Deanna FONG 9
667 Aminah RUMJAHN 9

476 Tiffany WOON 10

Burlingame

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Aragon

Aragon

Jefferson

South San Francisco
Westmoor

Mills

South San Francisco
Westmoor

San Mateo

[

O 0RO BWN

4-06.0
4-04.
4-04.0
4-02.0
4-02.0
4-00.0
4-00.0
4-00.0

NO ATTEMPT
FOULED OUT
FOULED OUT



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

F/S Girl's 4k Shot Division: F/S Girls Event # 75
Records - National :

State :

Ccs :

PAL : 30~08.0 Toni Zaharioudakis, Hillsdale '99 PAL T&F, CSM
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c¢)1993 Tournament Specialists --~=----m—omom—mmrommen
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 1
247 BethanyNELSON 10 Half Moon Bay 24-09.5
413 Anna DIKTAKIS 10 Mills 22~09.0
608 Colleen MILTON 10 Terra Nova 22~05.0
531 Lindsay MACHLUM 9 Sedquoia 18-09.0
800 Jaime TAYLGCR 10 E1 Camino 18-01.5
206 Naonii GONSER 9 Carlmont 17-09.5
530 Jill HOGAN 9 Sequoia NO ATTEMPT
339 Karen BIEDERMANN 9 Menlo Atherton NO ATTEMPT
PRELIMINARY RESULTS SECTION # 2
18 Betty LOUMOLI 10 Hillsdale 33-11.0 *
792 Katie ISOLA 10 Burlingame 31-08.0 *
22 Ashley STRAUSS 010 Hillsdale 31-00.75 *
104 Erica ARRECHA “. 9 Burlingame 29-02.0
349 Rebecca RUNDLE 9 Menlo Atherton 28-11.0
17 Inita HAVEA 10 Hillsdale 28-01.0
60 Jennifer ESNEWSKI 9 Aragon 27-09.0
353 Brittany BENDIX 9 Menlo Atherton 27-04.,5
681 Chanelle GUADUMUZ 9 Westmoor 27~04.0
58 Stephanie WATKINS 10 Aragon 27-00.75
242 Sasha FREELS 9 Half Moon Bay 26~10.0
161 Lissanne BUETNER 10 Capuchino 24-07.5
682 Serena SAHQOURIEH 10 Westmoor 23-01.25
683 Jessie SMITH 9 Westmoor 20-04.5
280 Alaina MORENO 10 Jefferson 19-08.5
339 Karen BIEDERMANN 9 Menlo Atherton
279 Natrice SMITH 10 Jefferson



(continued F/S Girls 4k Shot)

FINAL RESULTS

18

792
22

104
349
17

60

353
681
58

242
247
161
682
413
608
683
280
531
800
206

Betty LOUMOLI

. Katie ISOLA

Ashley STRAUSS
Erica ARRECHA
Rebecca RUNDLE
ITnita HAVEA
Jennifer ESNEWSKI
Brittany BENDIX
Chanelle GUADUMUZ
Stephanie WATKINS
Sasha FREELS
BethanyNELSON
Lissanne BUETNER
Serena SAHOQURIEH
Anna DIKTAKIS
Colleen MILTON
Jessie SMITH
Alaina MORENO
Lindsay MACHLUM
Jaime TAYLOR
Nacnii GONSER

Hillsdale
Burlingame
Hillsdale
Burlingame
Menlo Atherton
Hillsdale
Aragon

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor
Aragon

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Capuchino
Westmoor
Mills

Terra Nova
Westmoor
Jefferson
Sequoia

El Camino
Carlmont

OIS WD

33-11.0 *
31-08.0 *
31-00.75
29-02.0
28-11.0
28-01.0
27-09.0
27-04.5
27-04.0
27-00.75
26~10.0
24-09.5
24-07.5
23-01.25
22-09.0
22-05.0
20-04.5
19-08.5
18-09.0
18-01.5
17-09.5

*



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

F/S Boy's 3200m Division: F/S Boys Event # 48
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Clerk of the Course® (c¢)1993 Tournament Specialists --—-----om-——mmomommmem
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

264 Tyler GOOSHALL Half Moon Bay 1 10:44.70

87 Chris ASHLEY Aragon 2 10:45.94

134 Mike LOFTUS Burlingame 3 10:47.99

132 Shawn MAGHZI Burlingame 4 10:48.59

553 Tom HUMMEL Sequoia 5 10:54.35

88 Peter SPARACINO Aragon 6 11:08.24

718 Ryan FUNG Westmoor 7 11:09.08 y
634 Matt McCARKON Terra Nova 8 11:13.76

266 Andrew LAMANT Half Moon Bay 9 11:16.78

395 David HILL Menlo-Atherton 10 11:21.14

140 Jim FLYNN Burlingame 11 11:22.78

501 Darren DIEGUEZ San Mateo 12 11:23.24

726 Rolando CRISOSTOMO Westmoor 13 11:35.18

788 Paul BROYER Aragon 14 11:40.68

727 Russell FUNG Westmoor 15 11:43.33

396 Chris FOX Menlo~Atherton i6 11:45.31

640 Danny BARROS Terra Nova 17 11:45.52

37 Dervis ELEZOVIC Hillsdale 18 11:58.37

44 Jeffery STEINER Hillsdale 19 12:15.60

312 Charles VOLBRETCH Jefferson 20 12:22.02

262 Mike BASS Half Moon Bay 21 12:22.72

641 Thatcher BIDDLE Terra Nova 22 12:23.73

552 James DOWELL Sequoia 23 12:46.70

301 Avery CLARKE Jefferson 24 13:08.02

445 Ray STANMER Mills 25 13:26.60

446 Wesley CHAN Mills DID NOT START
230 Jason HINKLE Carlmont DID NOT START
184 Gus ANDRADE Capuchino DID NOT START
503 Chris JUNGE San Mateo DID NOT START

229 Spencer JOHNSON Carlmont DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

F/S Girl's 3200m Division: F/S Girls Event # 68
11111111111111111111111 Clerk of the Course®* (c¢)1993 Tournament Specialists —-———————==—---=———o—————
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

609 Marsha MORENO Terra Nova 1 13:03.22

23 Mimi YANEZ~PASTOR Hillsdale 2 13:12.75%

158 Alicia FORD Capuchino 3 13:15.95

62 Tarisha BAL Aragon 4 13:16.69

250 Rachel RESTANI Half Moon Bay 5 13:36.92

354 CHELSEA KIRKLAND Menlo-Atherton 6 13:38.83

63 Jennifer HOGUE Aragon 7 14:08.82

159 Janelle AGIUS Capuchino 8 14:18.14

110 Kristen FARAC Burlingame 9 14:21.34

669 Anna NG Westmoor 10 14:23.39

474 Julia THOMAS San Mateo 11 14:37.91

64 Mindy HWANG Aragon 12 14:42.44

789 Jackie FIZECHETTE Burlingame 13 14:55.23

676 Jenna VENDIL Westmoor 14 15:39.96

677 Iva HONG Westmoor 15 15:57.25

423 Victoria PARSONS Mills 16 18:01.64



4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Event # 24

Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity 200m

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity Semis

||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists -——-=-------o=—mmm————-
Advancement to SEMI will be HEAT WINNERS and enough more to make a field of EIGHTEEN.
Advancement to FINAL will be HEAT WINNERS and enough more to make a field of NINE.

Entrant # Name

693 Brian HAMRBRE 12 Westmoor 24.61 3
361 Mark LETTRIERI 11 Menlo Atherton 23.90 4
490 Josh KEOUGH :12 San Mateo 23.08 5
358 Jackey WILSON .12 Menlo Atherton 23.75 6
119 Pat DONOHUE 11 Burlingame 24,60 7
257 Mat PERKINS "11 Half Moon Bay 25.42 8
359 Jon CONNET 11 Menlo Atherton 25.43 9
764 Michael PORTER 11 Woodside 24.72 3
489 JC JOHNSON 11 San Mateo 24,04 4
575 Burrell WILLIAMS 12 South San Francisco 23.30 5
762 Hans MEYER 11 Woodside 23.49 6
572 Damon BRITTON 11 South San Francisco 24.41 7
810 Arnest WU 11 El Camino 25.09 8
622 Ryan DAHLSTROM 12 Terra Nova 24.76 3
618 Zach VAN ZANT 12 Terra Nova 24.07 4
628 Jesse NARINGATTON 12 Terra Nova 23.56 5
493 Dmytro OSYPCHUK 12 San Mateo 23.73 6
214 Quincy THORNZS 12 Carlmont 24.26 7
29 Mark COREY 11 Hillsdale 24.81 8



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

Girl's 3200m Division: Girls Event # 8
Records - National : 10:03.5 Mary Shea Ft. Lauderdale, FlE4/7/79
State :
CCs : 10:09.5 Cory Schubert/Del Mar High 1983
PAL ¢ 11:21.2 Gretchen Nelson/San Mateo High 1982
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course? (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ——~~——r———mm—mmmmormmeen
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
FINAL RESULTS
407 Lauren GUSTAFSON 12 Mills 1 11:22.81
326 ROSALINDA CASTANEDA 11 Menlo Atherton 2 11:27.68
150 Angela SANCHEZ 11 Capuchino 3 11:31.44
232 Alisa GAMMON 10 Half Moon Bay 4 12:34.00
233 Kerri KING 11 Half Moon Bay 5 12:34.07
2 Allie SWEENEY 10 Hillsdale 6 12:44 .84
586 Courtney LUNA 11 Terra Nova 7 13:12.97
a8 Kristen MORGAN 12 Burlingame 8 13:29.09
96 Erin DYSON 11  Burlingame 9 13:29.38
660 Julie CHIU 12 Westmoor 10 13:56.94
597 Kaitlin LUNA 11 Terra Nova 11 14:01.55
558 Jennifer CHIN 12 South San Francisco 12 14:18.19
406 Lisa GERBER 11 Mills 13 14:38.00
653 Crystal CARRILLO 12 Westmoor 14 14:47.89
746 Julie COWITZ 12 Woodside DID NOT START
234 Sarah MYERS 10 Half Moon Bay DID NOT START
97 Taline VARTANIAN 12 Burlingame DID NOT START
327 CHRISTY BORAK 10 Menlo Atherton DID NOT START
3 Aisha CHANEY 12 Hillsdale DID NOT FINISH



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Girl's Long Jump Division: Girls Event # 11
Records -~ National : 22-03.0 Kathy McMillan ) Westwood, Caké6/12/76
State :
CCs : 19-06.75 Wendy Brown/Woodside High 1983
PAL : 19-06.75 Wendy Brown/Woodside High 1984
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists —-—---—~~—=—---——>v—o—~m-
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

329 SAMANTHA NICHOLSON 11 Menlo Atherton 1 15-09.5

202 Mary MEYMAN 10 Carimont 2 15-08.,25 w: +1.40
155 Lisa FERRERA 11 Capuchino 3 15-05.75 w: -0.10
402 Kate FERICANO 11 Mills 4 15-02.0 w: +0.90

320 KATHY BENNETT 12 Menlo Atherton 5 15-00.5 w: -0.10

750 Tina LEE 11 Woodside 6 15-00.0 w: +0.20

654 Genelynn GONZALEZ 11 Westmoor 7 14-01.0 w: -0.20

515 Zoey CRONIN 11 Sequoia 8 13-09.5 w: +1.50

736 Regan DUNWOODY 11 Woodside 9 13-03.0 w: +0.50

330 Nina FUGUA 11 Menlo Atherton 10 13-01.0 w: +3.70

585 Karen CORONA 11 Terra Nova 11 13-00.0 w: +0.00

658 Debbie ANGELES 12 Westmoor 12 12-00.75 w: +0.20
656 MaryAnn CABANSAGAN 12 Westmoor 13 11-07.25 w: +2.10
751 Anna VIETH 11 Woodside NO ATTEMPT

273 Krystalyn SYLVRSTRE 11 Jefferson NO ATTEMPT




Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Girl's High Jump Division: Girls Event # 13
Records - National + 6-03.0 Amy Cuff Corpus Christi, TxK4/11/92
State :
CcCs : 6-00.0 Wendy Brown/Woodside High 1984
PAL : 5-10.0 Wendy Brown/Woodside High 1984
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course? (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ——=-=-~—-or-—r=v—r————--
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

662 Lauren HO 11 Westmoor 1 5-00.0
330 Nina FUGUA 11 Menlo Atherton 2 4-06.0
744 Jill SCHULTE 10 Woodside 2 4-06.0
92 Rachel HIRSCH 11 Burlingame 2 4-06.0
405 Elisa FANCHIANG 11 Mills 5 4-04.0
470 Sara SIDDIQI 9 San Mateo 5 4-04.0
202 Mary MEYMAN 10 Carlmont 7 4-02.0
657 Jacquelynn THREAT 11 Westmoor 8 4-02.0
659 Emily SCHWARTZ 11 Westmoor NO HEIGHT
153 Lo VAKA 11 Capuchino NC HEIGHT

751 Anna VIETH 11 Woodside DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League

Girl's Pole Vault

Records

- National
State
CCs

as as es e

College of San Mateo
Division:

the Course®
Affiliation

(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists
Place

Mark

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
Event # 14

FINAL RESULTS

662
665
331
463
165
462
412
466
333
470
332
149
414
670

Lauren HO
Patti VIRI
KATHRYN NOBLE
Kim WONG

Crystal IMPEARTRICE

Sandra MUCKE

Rebecca CROWLEY

Claire FONG
ERIN ASHFORD
Sara SIDDIQI
DEB CLAUSON
Julie MAA
Beatrice HUNT
Erika CHAN

10

10

11

10
12

Westmoor
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
San Mateo
Capuchino

San Mateo
Mills

San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Westmoor

(]

O W IO W=

11-00.0
9-06.0
8-00.0
7-06.0
7-00.0
7-00.0
7-00.0
6-06.0
6-06.0
6-06.0
FOULED
FOULED
FOULED
FOULED

ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT



Peninsula Athletic League
Girl's 4k Shot Put

Records

- National : 53-07.75
State :
Cccs : 45-04.0
PATL : 46-08.5
111111111111111 Clerk of
# Name GR

College of San Mateo

4/26, 5/2, S/4/7

Event # 15

rwalk, Cak5/21/83

84
94

FINAL RESULTS

100
9%

335
151
334
399
559
153
149
59

798
602
794
661
738
735
518
461
11

203
657

KEAH GEE

Tiffany HAHN
ALLYSON HEMSTREET
Sarah PELUFFO
DENISE DOUGHTY
Seaena ARGE

Angel UPERESA

Lo VAKA

Julie MAA

Carolyn YEH
Sheena PIDILLA
Tara WALSH
Christine DeLaCRUZ
Melanie TANG
Adrienne MRSNY
Maria ALVARADO
Sulu REUPENNY
Joanna KAHN

Tonli ZAHARIQUDAKIS
Krissy GRONBERG
Jacgquelynn THREAT

10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12

10

12

12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
i1

Division: Girls

Natalie Kaaiawahia No

Latonia Floyd/Oak Grove High i9

Tina ETUALE (Jefferson) 19
the Course® (c}1993 Tournament Specialists
Affiliation Place Mark
Burlingame 1 35-08.5
Burlingame 2 31-11.0
Menlo Atherton 3 31-00.0
Capuchino 4 31-00.0
Menlo Atherton 5 30-11.0
Mills 6 30-09.0
South San Francisco 7 29-09.0
Capuchino 8 28-05.0
Capuchino 9 28-04.0
Aragon 10 27-11.5
El Camino 11 24-07.5
Terra Nova 12 24-00.0
El Camino 13 22-04.0
Westmoor 14 22-03.0
Woodside 15 21-07.0
Woodside DID NOT
Sequoia DID NOT
San Mateo DID NOT
Hillsdale DID NOT
Carlmont DID NOT
Westmoor DID NOT

START
START
START
START
START
START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

Girl's Discus Throw Division: Girls Event # 16
Records - National : 183-11.0 Leslie Deniz Lancaster, Cak7/3/80
State H
ccs : 149-00.0 Cindy Durshlag/San Carlos High 1982
PAL : 140-00.0 Cindy Durslag/San Carlos High 1981
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~—~---——v——wmmo—mme————
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

334 DENISE DOUGHTY 12 Menlo Atherton 1 128-02.0
99 Tiffany HAHN 12 Burlingame 2 99-01.0
464 Rose CAMMARATA 9 San Mateo 3 88~10.0
389 Seaena ARGE 11 Mills 4 86-05.0
788 Sheena PIDILLA 12 El Camino 5 85-08.0

5 Kelly MASON 12 Hillsdale 6 84-05.0

59 Carolyn YEH 10 Aragon 7 83-08.0
461 Joanna KAHN 11 San Mateo 8 8§2-03.0
149 Julie MAA 12 Capuchino 9 78-07.0
100 KEARH GEE 10 Burlingame 10 ©79-10.0
335 ALLYSON HEMSTREET 11 Menlo Atherton 11 75-09.0
559 Angel UPERESA 12 South San Francisco 12 72-09.0
151 Sarah PELUFFO 12 Capuchino 13 72-04.0
794 Christine DeLaCRUZ 12 El1 Camino 14 65-08.0
203 Krissy GRONBERG 11 Carimont 15 62-00.0
603 Lauren VATERLAUS 9 Terra Nova 16 53-09.0
661 Melanie TANG 11 Westmoor 17 52-11.0

11 Toni ZAHARIOUDAKIS 11 Hillsdale NO ATTEMPT
747 Serena HINCKSON 11 Woodside NO ATTEMPT

518 Sulu REUPENNY 12 Sequoia NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic Leagque

Varsity

Records

FINAL RESULTS

538
259
260
258
624
169
808
117
33

542
692
374
698
371
128
573
114
700
34

441
482
172
373

3200m
- National : 8:36.3

State :

CCs ¢ 9:01.6

PAL : 9:13.0
||||||||||||||| Clerk of
# Name GR
Kevin ANDERSON 12
Chris WHITE 12
Terrance WROBLENSKI 11
David POULSEN 11
Shaun JINKERSON 12
Luis MONTOYA 11
Irving MIRANDA 10
Mike WHOOLEY 11
Joey MONTALBANO 12
Valdemar BARRIGA 12
Ritchie BUENVIAJE 12
Chris RUSSELL 11
Mike OCCHIPINTI 12
Reid BARRETT 12
Chris FERREN 10
Andy KOU 11
Robert MARCH 9
Francis S1I0 12
Matt MORELLO 11
Jimmy GUSTAFSON 10
Andre BLANC 11
Angel JARQUIN 12
Paul CLAUSCN 12

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Jeff Nelson

G. MacMitchell

Bob Love/Carlmont High

the Course?®
Affiliation

Sequoia

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Capuchino

El Camino
Burlingame
Hillsdale
Sequoia
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Burlingame
South San Francisco
Burlingame
Westmoor
Hillsdale
Mills

San Mateo
Capuchino
Menlo Atherton

{c)1993 Tournament Specialists

_Place

4/26,

Westwood,

1973
1978

Mark

9:45.48

9:48.79

10:00.061
10:04.88
10:13.35
10:18.13
10:22.70
10:26.27
10:27.01
10:28.41
10:30.12
10:30.69
10:43.88
11:03.43
11:11.17
11:18.00
11:20.56
11:22.77
12:40.51

DID NOT START
DID NOT START
DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH

5/2,

Event # 28

Cak5/6/79

5/4/7



4/26, 5/2,
Event # 31

Peninsula Athletic League 5/4/7

Varsity Long Jump

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Records -~ National ¢ 26-09.25 Dion Bentley Santa Fe, Argk6/23/89

State :

CCs : 25-03.25 Johnny Johnson/Pacific Grove 1964

PAL : 23-08.0 Alonzo Emery/San Mateo High 1968
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ------~----—————cr——-——
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
FINAL RESULTS
686 Lester SING 12 Westmoor 1 20-04.0 w: +0.10
361 Mark LETTRIERI 11 Menlo Atherton 2 20~-03.75 w: +1.26
626 Brian LONG 11 Terra Nova 3 19-05.0
693 Brian HAMBRE 12 Westmoor 4 19-01.5 w: +1.12
488 Mike HO 12 San Mateo 5 18-11.5
431 David ARITA 12 Mills 6 18-11.0 w: +0.93
432 Alex HO 11 Mills 7 18-10.5 w: +2.84
687 Lawrence TANG 12 Westmoor 8 18-09.5 w: -0.50
366 Ryan ODEN 11 Menlo Atherton 9 18-08.75 w: +0.84
292 Princeton STAMPS 12 Jefferson 10 18-06.0 w: +0.45
765 Jonathan WILLIAMS 11 Woodside 11 18-04.75 w: +1.41
492 Steve MILLER 11 San Mateo 12 18-01.75 w: +1.34
125 Dan KASUGA 12 BRBurlingame 13 17-07.25 w: +2.77
766 Pierre KIRKENDOLF 12 Woodside 14 17-02.5 w: +1.66
295 Carl STEWART 11 Jefferson 15 16-11.75 w: +1.12
763 Lukas SPEISER 12 Woodside DID NOT START
578 Ikxani TAUMOEPEAU 12 South San Francisco DID NOT START
173 Robbie JENKINS 11 Capuchino DID NOT START
543 Basuki JUWONO 12 Sequoia DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

Varsity Triple Jump Division: Varsity Event # 32
Records - National : 53-09.25 Brian Tabor Columbus, OhE6/11/89
State : .
CCs : 50-00.0 Ken Taylor/Yerba Buena High 1981
PAL : 47-05.0 Mike Hughes/Menlo Atherton 1970
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)}1993 Tournament Specialists -—~--——-=-———-me—emoomao—
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

366 Ryan ODEN 11 Menlo Atherton 1 44-00.0 w: +3.57
763 Lukas SPEISER 12 Woodside 2 42-00.0 w: +0.84
686 Lester SING 12 Westmoor 3 41-07.5 w: +3.35
687 Lawrence TANG 12  Westmoor 4 41-04.0 w: +0.64
432 Alex HO 11 Mills 5 39-092.5 w: +0.72
491 John MAHLSTEDT 11 San Mateo 6 39-08.0 w: +1.57
170 Matt BARR 12 Capuchino 7 39-04.5 w: +1.39
766 Pierre KIRKENDOLF 12 Woodside 8 39-02.0 w: +2.00
431 David ARITA 12 Mills 9 38-06.5 w: +0.94
492 Steve MILLER 11 San Mateo 10 36-01.0 w: +3.79
621 Tito CENDEJAS 12 Terra Nova 11 35-11.0 w: +3.36
176 Chris MIRANDA 12 Capuchino 12 35-08.5 w: +2.46
363 Mike KELLY 12 Menlo Atherton 13 35-08.0 w: +1.74
488 Mike HO 12 San Mateo 14 35-06.5 w: +3.01
288 Jason JONES 12 Jefferson 15 35-06.5 w: +3.06
807 Kyle ESQUERA 11 El Camino 16 35-06.0 w: +1.91
125 Dan KASUGA 12 Burlingame NO ATTEMPT

578 Ikani TAUMOEPEAU 12 South San Francisco NO ATTEMPT

289 Deezon MOORE 11 Jefferson NO ATTEMPT

708 Nate TUUAO 12 Westmoor FOULED OUT



Peninsula Athletic League
Varsity Discus Throw

Records

11111111111111111111111 Clerk of the Course®

-~ National : 225-02.0
State :
CCs : 191-00.0
PAL : 181-07.0
# Name

FINAL RESULTS

4490
369
292
293
294
179
578
175
79

116
254
438
80

577
174
428
811
767
71

695
544
370
707
616
541
124
485
31

706
486

Adam TAFRALIS
Tony RIVERA
Princeton STAMPS
Brian LAUPAU
Ramon SPEARS
Peter WALDEN
Ikani TAUMOEPEAU
Tan MANAMEA
Mark EMMONS
Matt BREWBAKER
Todd BARNES
Turan APAKAY
Chris RAYE-SCHMUCK
Joseph MAALONA
Mark KAUFUSI
Chris FORNESI
Steve ANGELES
Joey RUSSELL
Alex CWIRKO-GODYCKI
Alex MAK

Jose ZEPIEN

Jeff HESS

Chang Ho LEE
Brad SEMENQFF
Jon HOLT

Mike WQODS

John GARCIA
Frank GOULD
David BERNARD
Will GARCIA

College of San Mateo
Division: Varsity

Kamy Keshmiri

Sacramento,

Scott Overton/Los Altos High 197
Dan Katches/Mills High

GR Affiliation

10
11
12
11
i1
11
12
1z
11
11

12

11
10
12
12
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
iz
11
11

Mills

Menlo Atherton
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Capuchino
South San Francisco
Capuchino
Aragon
Burlingame
Half Mcon Bay
Mills

Aragon

South San Francisco
Capuchino
Mills

El Camino
Woodside
Aragon
Westmoor
Sequoia

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Terra Nova
Sequoia
Burlingame

San Mateo
Hillsdale
westmoor

San Mateo

Place

198

{Cc) 1993 Tournament Specialists -

Mark

167-00.0
163-03.0
141-09.0
152-00.0
139-01.0
136-11.0
127-05.0
115-09.0

108-10.0

107-06.0
106-10.0
105-11.0
105-11.0
103-09.0
98-06.0
94-11.0
90-07.0
87-09.0
87-07.0
87-06.0
85-06.0
76-10.0
66-10.0
FOULED O
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT

4/26,
Event # 36

2
2

UT

START
START
START
START
START
START

Cak6/13/87



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Girl's 3200m

National
State
CCs

PAL

Records -

ae s4 e ae

FINAL RESULTS

609 Marsha MORENO

23 Mimi YANEZ-PASTOR
158 Alicia FORD

62 Tarisha BAL

250 Rachel RESTANI
354 CHELSEA KIRKLAND
63 Jennifer HOGUE
159 Janelle AGIUS

110 Kristen FARAC

669 Anna NG

474 Julia THOMAS

64 Mindy HWANG

789 Jackie FIZECHETTE
676 Jenna VENDIL

677 Iva HONG

423 Victoria PARSONS

12:54.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn Clerk of the Course®

College of San Mateo
F/S Girls

Division:

Mimi Yanez-~Pastor,
(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists -

GR Affiliation

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

Terra Nova
Hillsdale
Capuchino
Aragon

Half Moon Bay
Menlo Atherton
Aragon
Capuchino
Burlingame
Westmoor

San Mateo
Aragon
Burlingame
Westmoor
Westmoor
Mills

Hillsdale '99
Place Mark
1 13:03.22
2 13:12.75
3 13:15.95
4 13:16.69
5 13:36.92
6 13:38.83
7 14:08.82
8 14:18.14
9 14:21.34
10 14:23.39
11 14:37.91
12 14:42.44
13 14:55.23
14 15:39.96
15 15:57.25
16 18:01.64

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

Event # 68

PAL T&F, CSM



Peninsula Athletic Leagque College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/

F/S Boy's 3200m Division: F/S Boys Event # 48
Records -~ National :
State :
CCs :
PAL :
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course?® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists —~~—=——=——-——or—mewe—
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
FINAIL RESULTS
264 Tyler GOOSHALL 10 Half Moon Bay 1 10:44.70
87 Chris ASHLEY 9 Aragon ’ 2 10:45.94
134 Mike LOFTUS 10 Burlingane 3 10:47.99
132 Shawn MAGHZI 10 Burlingame 4 10:48.59
553 Tom HUMMEL 10 Sequoia 5 10:54.35
88 Peter SPARACINO 10 Aragon 6 11:08.24
718 Ryan FUNG 10 Westmoor 7 11:09.08
634 Matt McCARRON 10 Terra Nova 8 11:13.76
266 Andrew LAMANT 10 Half Moon Bay 9 11:16.78
395 David HILL 10 Menlo Atherton 10 11:21.14
140 Jim FLYNN 10 Burlingame 11 11:22.78
501 Darren DIEGUEZ 10 San Mateo 12 11:23.24
726 Rolando CRISOSTOMO 10 Westmoor 13 11:35.18
788 Paul BROYER 9 Aragon 14 11:40.68
727 Russell FUNG 10 Westmoor 15 11:43.33
396 Chris FOX 9 Menlo Atherton 16 11:45.31
640 Danny BARROS 9 Terra Nova 17 11:45.52
37 Dervis ELEZOVIC 10 Hillsdale 18 11:58.37
44 Jeffery STEINER 10 Hillsdale 19 12:15.60
312 Charles VOLBRETCH 10 Jefferson 20 12:22.02
262 Mike BASS 10 Half Moon Bay 21 12:22.72
641 Thatcher BIDDLE 9 Terra Nova 22 12:23.73
552 James DOWELL 9 Sequoia 23 12:46.70
301 Avery CLARKE 9 Jefferson 24 13:08.02
445 Ray STANMER 9 Mills 25 13:26.60
446 Wesley CHAN 10 Mills DID NOT START
184 Gus ANDRADE 9 Capuchino DID NOT START
230 Jason HINKLE 10 Carlmont DID NOT START
503 Chris JUNGE 10 San Mateo DID NOT START
229 Spencer JOHNSON 9 Carlmont DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/
F/S Boy's Triple Ju Division: F/S Boys Event # 52
Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL :
||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course? (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~—~-=-=~—-—mm—m—mwermmu_—
Entrant # Name - GR Affiliation Place Mark
FINAL RESULTS
76 Manase TONGA 10 Aragon 41-00.0 w: -0.80
227 Vince MARCHBANKS 10 Carlmont 40-06.0 w: +0.00
719 Suleiman ASHAFA 9 Westmoor 39-07.0 w: ~-0.70
386 Ansel MUENEMANN 9 Menlo Atherton 38-10.0 w: -1.40
387 Val DECKER 10 Menlo Atherton 38-07.0 w: +0.00
€37 Jeremy VUKASINOVIC 10 Terra Nova 37-03.0 w: +0.40
199 Anthony HERRERA 9 Capuchino 37-00.5 w: +0.30
77 David ROSAS 10 Aragon 36-06.5 w: +0.50
643 Chris ELIARES 10 Terra Nova 35-08.25 w: -0.20
550 Aquil MEEKS 10 Sequoia 35-05.0 w: +0.00
78 Danniel LEE 10 Aragon 35-04.5 w: -1.20
717 Steve CHAN 10 Westmoor 35-03.0 w: -0.40
388 Bulmaro LEMUS 14 Menlo Atherton 34-08.5 w; -2.70
198 Joey WILLIAMS 10 Capuchino 34-01.0 w: -2.60
313 Rich GAMMON 10 Jefferson 33-06.5 w: -2.00
131 Aaron LEE 10 Burlingame 33-01.0 w: -1.00
642 Kyle DAHLSTROM 9 Terra Nova 32-01.5 w: -1.60
314 PJ ALVATRO 9 Jefferson 31-07.5 w: -0.30
122 Greg EVANGELISTA 9 Westmoor 31-00.0 w: -1.20
451 Ryo HANNYA 9 Mills 29-10.5 w: -3.00
455 Casey KONGPANICKUL 9 Mills 28~-05.0 w: +0.20
512 Ben WOLFKLAIN 10 San Mateo NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic League

F/S Boy's High Jump

Records

224
76

40

829
78

227
507
382
385
821
143
786
198
199
387
453
812
639
550
138
782
313
729
724
733

~ National
State
CCs
PAL

Erik MICHON
Manase TONGA
Chris ROCHESTER
Norman PETERSON
Danniel LEE

Vince MARCHBANKS

Jeff PARKER
David KAHN
Charlie MILLER
Joseph GRIFFIN
Drew HALL
Panos FRAGNOS
Joey WILLIAMS
Anthony HERRERA
Val DECKER
Wilson CHOW
Mike CUSI

Ryan AHERN
Aquil MEEKS
Julian KOLLMAN
Robert HINES
Rich GAMMON

Kevin DIFUNTORUM

Steve SALINAS
Jerold RAMOS

as s ae e

10

W WY wo

College of San Mateo
Division: F/S Boys

the Course?
Affiliation

Carlmont
Aragon
Hillsdale
El1 Camino
Aragon
Carlmont
San Mateo
Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
El Camino
Burlingame
Woodside
Capuchino
Capuchino
Menlo Atherton
Mills

El Camino
Terra Nova
Sequoia
Burlingame
Woodside
Jefferson
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor

Place

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 53

(c)1993 Tournament Specialists —=~—=——=c—mm—rmm—mvmm

Mark

FINAL RESULTS

5-00.0
5-00.0
5=00.0
5-00.0
4-10.0
4-10.0
4-10.0
4-10.0

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

HEIGHT
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
HEIGHT

FOULED OUT
FOULED OUT
FOULED OUT



Peninsula Athletic League
F/S Boy's Pole Vault

Records - National
State
CCSs
PAL

as ae e e

College of San Mateo

Division:

F/S Boys

4/26, 5/2, S/4/7
Event # 54

the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialistg ~~~~=~—-=m=m—r—mmwe———-

Affiliation

Place

Mark

FINAL RESULTS

734 Qliver WONG
718 Ryan FUNG

512 Ben WOLFKLAIN
75 Sean NEVES
716 Ed YAP

389 Lewis VERA
201 Dan ESTELITA
447 Alexandexr YUH
379 Steve BALLARD
390 Bill SINKO
188 Mike CITRINO
456 Raul MEZA

787 Derek KENMOTSU
196 Ken TANAKA

Westmoor
Westmoor

San Mateo
Aragon
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Capuchino
Mills

Aragon
Capuchino

10-06.0
10-06.0
10-00.0
10-00.0
10~00.0
9-00.0
9-00.0
8-06.0
8-00.0
7-06.0
7-06.0
7-06.0

NO HEIGHT
NO HEIGHT



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

F/S Boy's 10# sp Divisicon: F/S Boys Event # 55
Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL :

||||||||||||||||||||||| Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~—----——-——=—=m—--—me—m
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

304 Jonathan OCA 10 Jefferson 1 47-03.0
305 Mervyn MAGALLANES 10 Jefferson 2 42-08.0
637 Jeremy VUKASINOVIC 10 Terra Nova 3 42-07.5
391 Ronny MOVETE 9 Menlo Atherton 4 42-00.0
194 Collin QUINLAN 10 Capuchino 5 41-10.0
508 Bill NEWMAN 10 San Mateo 6 41-07.0
195 Suli TAGICAKIBAU 9 Capuchino 7 39-04.5
647 Chris GIBSON 10 Terra Nova 8 39-02.0
135 James MONSON 10 Burlingame 9 37-04.5
382 David KAHN 14 Menlo Atherton 10 37-07.0
505 Ed LAM 9 San Mateo 11 36-07.0
303 Jemery EMELO 9 Jefferson 12 36-03.0
732 Martin SETIAWAN 9 Westmoor 13 36-03.0
731 Greg ESTEVES 9 Westmoor 14 36-01.0
828 Marcus McKERVER 10 El1 Camino 15 35-06.0
832 Pat VALKRO 10 Aragon 16 35-00.25
38 Ruban ESPONOZA 9 Hillsdale 16 34-02.0
392 Tom BLOCH 9 Menlo Atherton 17 32-11.0
833 John TOGONT 10 Aragon i8 32-03.75
831 Andrew DONG 10 Aragon 19 31-08.75
830 Roy VILLAVICENCIO 10 El Camino 20 30-07.0
556 Tom SLINTAK S Sequoia 21 29-06.0
548 Derek CLARK 9 Sequoia 22 28-01.5
554 Victor PACHECO 9 Seguoia 23 27-11.5
502 Kevin GALVIN 10 San Mateo NO ATTEMPT
776 Chris SCHOEPHOESTER 10 Woodside NO ATTEMPT
772 Chris INGLIS 10 Woodside NO ATTEMPT
190 Mileki FINAU 10 Capuchino NO ATTEMPT

773 James ALFANO 10 Woodside NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

F/S Girl's Long Jump Division: F/S Girls Event # 71
Records ~ National :

State :

CCs :

PAL ¢ 15-02.0 Jdessica Brown, Aragon 99 PAL Ts&F, CSM
««««««««««««««««««««««« Clerk of the Course® (¢)1993 Tcournament Specialists ~~~~=~—mvmmeemmmerona
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark
FINAL RESULTS
239 Katya ADACHI 9 Half Moon Bay 1 15-00.25 w: +0.50
48 Jessica BROWN 10 Aragon 2 14-10.25
340 KIM ALLRED 10 Menlo Atherton 4 14-01.5 w: +1.20
671 Dominique WARREN 9 Westmoor 5 14-01.0 w: +2.060
418 Liabel SANTANDER 9 Mills 6 14-01.0 w: +3.00
16 Amany HARARAH 9 Hillsdale 7 14-00.75 w: +1.70
342 LIZ HUMPHRIES 9 Menlo Atherton 8 13-12.75
275 Beth MINSHALL 10 Jefferson 9 13-09.25 w: +2.30
240 Veronica BAUME 10 Half Moon Bay 10 13-09.25 w: +0.90
281 Casey ESGUERRA 9 Jefferson 10 13-02.0
350 JESSICA SUTTIE 10 Menlo Atherton 10 12-09.75 w: +3.40
528 Andie BARTON 9 Sequoia 11 12-07.0 w: +0.90
803 Marguitta VINSON 10 El Camino 12 12-06.5
610 Tashni RIDDICK 10 Terra Nova 13 12~-04.5
675 Mabel LEE 10 Westmoor 14 11-10.25 w: +2.60
422 Ellie LAI 10 Mills 17 10-10.5 w: -0.20
55 Jennifer MONTEZ 10 Aragon NO ATTEMPT



Peninsula Athletic Leaqgue

F/S Girl's High Jump

Records

- National
State
CCs
PAL

FINAL RESULTS

104
345
348
57

352
56

276
569
666
420
476
667
567

Erica ARRECHA
ROBIN PAM
MEGAN HEINEN
Allison GORDON
DANA VanDEMAN
Liz POLTARK
Jonilyn TORRIJOS
Elizabeth CANO
Sally LUI
Nancy COLOMBO
Tiffany WOON
Aminah RUMJAHN
Deanna FONG

5-06.0

Clerk of

GR

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

College of San Mateo
Division: F/S Girls

Allison Gordon,

Aragon

4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7
Event # 73

'89 PAL T&F, CSM

the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~—~——=—m—r—mmm—mmvu——_—

Affiliation

Burlingame

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Aragon

Menlo Atherton
Aragon

Jefferson

South San Francisco
Westmoor

Mills

San Mateo

Westmoor

South San Francisco

Place

—

O OO DD WD

Mark

4-06.0
4-04.90

-4-04.0

4-02.0

4-02.0

4-06.0

4-00.0

4-00.0

NO HEIGHT

NO HEIGHT

DID NOT START



Peninsula Athletic League College of San Mateo 4/26, 5/2, 5/4/7

F/S Girl's 4k shot Division: F/S Girls Event # 75
Records - National :

State :

CCs :

PAL : 30-08.0 Toni Zaharioudakis, Hillsdale '99 PAL T&F, CSM
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Clerk of the Course® (c)1993 Tournament Specialists ~———=~~——rmwmmmeormmen—
Entrant # Name GR Affiliation Place Mark

FINAL RESULTS

18

792
22

104
349
17

60

353
681
58

242
247
16l
682
413
608
683
280
531
800
206
279
339
530

Betty LOUMOLI
Katie ISOLA
Ashley STRAUSS
Erica ARRECHA
Rebecca RUNDLE
Inita HAVEA
Jdennifer WISNEWSKI
Brittany BENDI
Chanelle GUADUMUZ
Stephanie WATKINS
Sasha FREELS
BethanyNELSON
Lissanne BUETNER
Serena SAHOURIEH
Anna DIKTAKIS
Colleen MILTON
Jessie SMITH
Alainna MORANO
Lindsay MAEHLUM
Jaime TAYLOR
Naonii GONSER
Natrice SMITH
Karen BIEDERMANN
Jill HOGAN

Hillsdale
Burlingame
Hillsdale
Burlingame
Menlo Atherton
Hillsdale
Aragon

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor
Aragon

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Capuchino
Westmoor

Mills

Terra Nova
Westmoor
Jefferson
Sequoia

El Camino
Carlimont
Jefferson
Menlo Atherton
Sequoia

W oo ~Noy 0w

33-11.0 *
31-08.0 *
31-03.25
30-03.0
28-11.0
28~01.0
27-09.0
27-04.5
27-04.0
27-00.75
26~10.0
24-09.5
24-07.5
23~01.25
22~09.0
22~05.0
20-04.5
19-08.5
18-09.0
18-01.5
17-09.5

DID NOT START
DID NOT START
DID NOT START

*



